

Sono

MMGSY (MUSSESH)-ND03-BRRP2-135

Shedule XLV Form No. 134.

181

CHARKAPATHER BARAD BICHARRA

DIVISION

ROND TO PANICHEWARA

SUB-DIVISION

24500/MMGSY (MUSSESH)/2023-24

Start - 30-01-2024 to 29-01-2025

Measurement Book

1833

Sudesh Kumar singh cv. construction Pvt. Ltd.

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Material Statement Up to date					
(I) E.W.	7044.90	m ³			
(II) S/mela:	1330.54	m ³			
(III) S/chips:	322.46	m ³			
(IV) S/dust:	610.50	m ³			
(V) C. Sand:	136.43	m ³			
(VI) Bricks:	61,140	Nos			
(Lh)					
25/9/24					
DE RND					
Sms					

2nd on A/c Bill

name of work - Construction and five
year maintenance of road from
Charlappathar - Barad Pichur
road to Parichelan village
Head - MMGSY (AWSESH) - HDB
Poleye - MMGSY (AWSESH) - HDB-BRRP
- 135 Thayla

name of Contractor - Sudesh Kumar
Singh & Co. Construction Pvt. Ltd.
Kalyanpur Tamur.

Agreement No. 22/SBD/MMGSY (AWSESH)

/2023-24

Date of Commencement - 30-01-2024

Date of Completion - 29-01-2025

Date of entry - 20-10-2024

write down

Continuation

[illegible]

ABSTRACT OF COST

22 City Cleaning & Grubbing road Card

ody side TMB P-116 0.5565 Hce

0575573.34/11cc A 420570

(2) (i) Epw in embankment

Cost up to 100000/-

dyne/cm² P-16 505.425 m²

$\Delta 257.89/m^2 \rightarrow 130329 =$

(ii) Cost of maintenance kept up
to 100m and

obj side T.M.D P. (10) 11 79.225m²

ex $182.60/m^3 \rightarrow 215.345m$

(3/85) Contn of Subgrade and uph
100m —

oly vide T. m. p. (16) & (20)

$$= (4174 \cdot \text{cm}^3 + 54 \cdot \text{cm}^3)$$
$$= 4228.0 \text{ m}^3 @ 261.42 \text{ m}^2 \text{ --- } 1105284$$

14,93,025/-

BFB 14,93,02520

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(4/86) Consty 86 G.B. Gr-I d -					
Qty side T.M.B P- (17) 1205.25m ²					
@ 2655.38/m ² →					3200392
(5/87) Piv 452m Gr-IK d -					
Qty side T.M.B P- (17) 447.1875m ²					
@ 4175.56/m ² →					1867258
(6/104) 24w in excavation d -					
Qty side T.M.B P- (17) 143.778m ²					
@ 398.62/m ² →					57313
(7/105) Piv 24 clasp bedding d -					
Qty side T.M.B P- (17) 17.078m ²					
@ 575.24/m ² →					9819
(8/106) Piv PCEMS in open foundation					
Qty side T.M.B P- (17) 12.977m ²					
@ 7285.19/m ² →					9454020
(9/107) Piv 24w in cm (1:4) d -					
Qty side T.M.B P- (17) 122.28m ²					
@ 6560.80/m ² →					80223520
(10/108) Piv RCE MP3 600mm dia HP d -					
Qty side T.M.B P- (17) 22.50m ²					
@ 3377.51/m ² →					75,995
(11/109) Piv RCE MP3 1000mm dia HP d -					
Qty side T.M.B P- (18) 22.50m ²					
@ 7900.78/m ² →					177768
(12) Plastering with cm (1:4) d -					
Qty side T.M.B P- (18) 166.35m ²					
@ 178.28/m ² →					28939
(13/109) Laying RCE MP4 300mm dia HP					
Qty side T.M.B P- (18) 52.50m ²					
@ 839.09/m ² →					44052

Continuation

78.51, 3617

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Add. 187-63 T			78,51	36120	
Add 1-1. L. can			14,13	24520	
Add. s. for 52 T.M.B P (12)			78,51	420	
			2,27	28100	
less 0.60/- belows per distal			95,70	40120	
			57,42220		
			95,12	97920	
less Previous bill Paid amount			71,51	28020	
52 T.M.B P - (13) payable			23,61	69920	
for 26/10/2024					
OE.					
Sono					
			28/10/24		
			AE		
			Sono		